
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 4-A

Start 3-11-15

11 soil 11 Finish 3-23-15
21 clay/gravel 32
70 shale 102
21 lime 123
7 shale 130

46 lime 176
94 shale 270
65 lime 335         set 40’ of  7”
33 shale 368    ran 976.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
14 lime 382      cemented to surface
22 shale 404              96 sxs 
7 lime 411

28 shale 439
73 lime 512
4 shale 516

52 lime 568
165 shale 733
31 lime 764
61 shale 825
31 lime 856
13 shale 869
29 lime 898
6 shale 904
6 lime 910
8 shale 918
4 lime 922

23 shale 945
2 sandy shale 947 odor
8 oil sand 955 good show

27 shale 982 T.D.


